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Standard 12F– Advisory Committee Members 

Blank Form 

 

Montgomery Co. ATC                           Business        Nov. 2015 

  

Advisory Committee Members 

 

 

Member 

 

Title 

 

Company 

 

Address 

Phone 

Fax/E-Mail 
Kazee, Valerie MYDC Office Tech Morehead Youth Development 495 Forest Hills 

Morehead, KY  40351 

Valeried.kazee@ky.gov 

Work (606) 783-8565 

 

Rogers, Matt 

 

Systems Technician 

Specialist 

Office of Education 

Technology 

Department of 

Education 

Department of Education 300 Sower Blvd, 4th 

Floor 
Frankfort, KY 40601 
 

502-564-2020 ext. 2455/ 866-538-7435 
matt.rogers@education.ky.gov 
 

Romenesko, Sandy 

 

Economic Development 

Director 

Mt. Sterling/Montgomery Co. 

Industrial Authority 

126 W. Main St.. 

Mt. Sterling, KY 40353 

Work:  (859) 498-5400 

sandy@mtsterlingchamber.com 

 

 

Snowden, Brandon 

 

Program Manager Lockheed Martin 225 E. Sunset Ridge Dr. 

Mt. Sterling, KY 40353 

 

brandonsnowden@yahoo.com  

 

Richardson, Vickie Owner, CPA Vickie C Richardson, CPA 114 E High St. 

Mt. Sterling, KY  40353 

Phone: (859)-498-6868 

vickie@vickierichardson.com 

 

mailto:Valeried.kazee@ky.gov
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Member 

 

Title 

 

Company 

 

Address 

Phone 

Fax/E-Mail 
Glover, Charles Tony  

 

Technology/Computer 

Lab Supervisor & 

Adobe Certification 

Program - Coordinator 

Morehead State University Caudill College of Arts, 

Humanities & Social Sciences 

334A Breckinridge Hall 

Work: (606)-783-9338 

c.glover@moreheadstate.edu 

Grimes, Connie  Instructor CIS 

School of Business 

Admin ( SCBA ) 

 

Morehead State University 108A Bert Combs Bldg. 

Morehead, KY 40351 

 

 

c.grimes@moreheadstate.edu 

Work: (606)-783-5243 

Dennis McKay Director  Clay Community Center 

Morehead State University 

 

3400 Indian Mound Dr. 

Mt. Sterling, KY 40353  

 

Work:  (859) 499-0780  

d.mckay@moreheadstate.edu 
 

 

Taylor, Jeri MYDC Horticulture Morehead Youth Development 

Center 

495 Forest Hills 

Morehead, KY  40351 

Jeril.taylor@ky.gov 

Work (606) 783-8565 
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Standard 4D – Advisory Committee Recommendations 

Snowden, Erica CPA Faulkner, King & Wenz, 

PSC 

117 West High Street 

P.O. Box 285 

Mt. Sterling, KY  40353 

(859) 498-1836 

Fax (859) 498-2116 

Erica@fandkcpa.com 

 

Lager, Patrick Vice President and 

Loan Officer 

Whitaker Bank P.O. Box 286 

Mt. Sterling, KY  40353 

(859) 499-3800 

plager@whitakerbank.com 

 

 

Emily Thurman  Dual Credit 

Coordinator 

Maysville Community and 

Technical College  

1755 US HWY 68 

Maysville, Ky. 41056 

MCTC 

1755 US HWY 68 

Maysville, KY 41056 

606-759-7141 ext. 66124 

emily.thurman@kctcs.edu  

Fax (606) 759-7176 

Rebecca Morton Coordinator of 

Academic Programs 

Maysville Community and 

Technical College 

Montgomery Extension 

201 Calk Ave.  

Mt. Sterling, KY 40353 

859-499-6282 ext. 66376 

Rebecca.morton@kctcs.edu 

 

Sharon Staviski Instructor 

Computer & 

Information 

Technology 

Maysville Community & 

Technical College 

 

Rowan Campus 

609 Viking Drive 

Morehead KY 40351 

(606) 783-1538 ext. 66318 

Fax: (606) 780-4901 

Sharon.staviski@kctcs.edu    

 

Doris Potter Owner Rosewood Acres  209 Airport Rd. 

Mt. Sterling, KY 40353 

(859) 404 1606 

Rosewoodacres209@gmail.com 
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(Use in Standard 15 to record recommendations.) 

 

Montgomery Co. ATC   May, 2013                        Office System Technology  

Program Advisory Committee Recommendations 

   Instructors:  Angela Barker, Ronda Bowles, Cassidy Davis 

 

 

Recommendations of Advisory Committee Action Plan 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


